Royal 3inc.

Bill to: LANDSTAR RANGER

,

,

Invoice Date: 12/12/2023 Invoice #: 6305669 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 01/12/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
12/11/2023		3610 North Holland Sylvania Road, Toledo, OH, USA - 621 Mid Atlantic Parkway, Martinsburg, WV, USA			
			1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL	
\$1,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092





Landstar Ranger Inc

Carrier Load Tender & Rate Confirmation

Any questions or concerns about this load please contact the Landstar Agent at: (469) 609-2255

Important: Carrier must call agent if your dispatch instructions below differ from the bill of lading.

Carrier shall not in any way subcontract, broker, or arrange for freight to be transported by a third party. Download the free Landstar Connect [™] App prior to pick up to view below load details, transmit automated status updated & submit paperwork while under Landstar load only. Available in Google Play and Apple App stores.



LOAD VERIFICATION

To verify this load originates from a Landstar agency, please visit the Landstar load verification site at http://www.landstar.com and select "Verify" from the homepage.

Freight Bill # 6305669

EL # EL2421651

Equipment 53VN Total Miles 399 Services

Date 12/11/2023 11:19

Sent From

References

Posting Code: **SYH Agency Name: Mona Transportation Corp - SYH** Contact Name: Serj Mkrtchyan Contact Phone: (469) 609-2255 Contact Email: serj.syh@landstarmail.com

Route Details

Stop #1 pickup -

Appointment: -Target Window: 12/11/2023 07:45 - 12/11/2023 15:00 Location CANBERRA Address 3610 HOLLAND - SYLVANIA Address TOLEDO, OH 43615 Contact Phone Comment PICK UP 5503262316 Item CONSUMER GOODS OR APPLIANCES Qty 0.0 Wgt 42,000

Stop #2 drop -

Appointment: -Target Window: 12/12/2023 10:00 - 12/12/2023 10:00 Location ECOLAB Address 621 MID ATLANTIC PARKWAY Address MARTINSBURG, WV 25404 Contact Phone Comment DEL APPT ID #30991 Item CONSUMER GOODS OR APPLIANCES Qty 0.0 Wgt 42,000

Notes

	Agreed Rate	
Description		Charge
Pay Capacity		\$1,600.00
	Total	\$1,600.00 USD

m ID Haz Description Mat	Qty	Weight	Class	NMFC	Temp	Dimensions
-----------------------------	-----	--------	-------	------	------	------------

CGAPP	CONSUMER GOODS OR	0	42,000	0.0		
	APPLIANCES					

Important Billing Instructions

- Invoice, bill of lading (for each stop) and proof of delivery (for each stop) required. Documents must be legible.
- Invoices must include Landstar's freight bill number or EL#.
- The rate on the carrier's invoice must match the rate confirmation and any accessorials must be authorized in writing by the agent in order to prevent delays in payment.
- Receipts (lumper, tolls, etc.) and permit and/or escort invoices must be submitted.
- For carrier payable questions call: 800-435-1791, opt 2.

PAPERWORK SUBMISSION OPTIONS

Send electronically by 2:00pm EST for same day receipt via:

Transflo Mobile +

Go to your app store to download to your mobile device. Enter LCGB as the Recipient ID when registering. Cost: \$2.00 per trip.

Transflo Express

To find a participating truck stop go to: http://transfloexpress.com/locations/ Cost: 2.00 per trip with cover sheet For a cover sheet call 800-435-1791, opt 5

	Landstar Savings Plus Members Send To:				
Mailing address: Landstar Transportation Logistics Attn: Imaging P.O. Box 19139 * Jacksonville, FL 32245-9139	For Express Mailing: Landstar Transportation Logistics Attn: Brokerage Billing - LSP 1000 Simpson Rd * Rockford, IL 61102	Regular Mail: Landstar Transportation Logistics Attn: LSP - Imaging P.O. Box 19119 * Jacksonville, FL 32245-9119			
	Call 866-321-PLUS (7587) to learn how to get paid in 2 days				

Tracking

Capacity must comply with all requested load tracking requirements. If Capacity is unable to comply with requested load tracking requirements, communicate with the Landstar Agent immediately. Capacity is subject to rate reduction in an amount up to 15% of line-haul in the event of non-compliance with requested load tracking requirements.

CARRIER certifies it is aware of the California Air Resources Board's Truck and Bus, Drayage and Greenhouse Gas Rules and that, on all loads originating in, destined for, or passing through California, CARRIER will utilize only vehicles that are compliant with those rules. Please see CARB regulations available at Http://www.arb.ca.gov

Full terms and requirements are within the Landstar TBA. The Transportation Brokerage Agreement between CARRIER and BROKER provides that CARRIER shall refrain from all collection efforts against the shipper, receiver, consigner, consignee, or the customer. CARRIER acknowledges that any effort by CARRIER or any representative of CARRIER to contact any such third party to collect on freight charges relating to this shipment shall constitute a material breach of the Transportation Brokerage Agreement between CARRIER and BROKER.

FSMA

CARRIER certifies it is aware of, and compliant with, all regulations and requirements regarding the sanitary transportation of human and animal food, including the federal food safety and modernization act (FSMA).

Electronic Rate Confirmations

CARRIER acknowledges that Load or Rate Confirmations may be submitted by BROKER to the CARRIER via electronic means and such shall constitute the CARRIER's binding acceptance of such Load or Rate Confirmation upon the earlier to occur of (a) the CARRIER's electronic acceptance of the Load or Rate Confirmation as verified by the BROKER's Information Services System, or (b) the CARRIER's pick up of the shipment in question.

Nothing herein is intended to modify or amend the terms and conditions of the Transportation Brokerage Agreement between CARRIER and BROKER.

Thank you for doing business with Landstar To confirm please accept using the link in the tender email.

Carrier Royal3 Inc	Signature
ID CP118663 MC 944686 DOT 2828543	
Phone 630-485-7370	
Email ZIGI@ZIGIFREIGHTINC.COM	

RECEIVED, subjects to	NECEIVED, subjects to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the reason of Shipper'S No Ship Date 12/11/2023	e of the result Shipper's	No. 463353-001
CPU CPU		Carriers	.04
(SCAC) From: CANBERRA CORPORATION TOLEDO, OH 43615	CONSTAND TO AND TO AND DESTINATION	ECOLAB INC. (US24) 621 MID ATLANTIC PARKWAY	KWAY S
		WARTINSBORG W	1
the property described balow, in apparent to property described balow, in apparent (operand of the second discover) prostantion. If an its retre, otherates are destination. If an its retre, otherates are other and the second discover, and the second discover and the discover and a second discover and the second discover and the discover and second discover and the second discover and the discover and second discover and the second discover and the second discover and the second discover and the second discover and the second discover and the second dis	d code, worpt a mored (contant and coditions of the code, worpt a mored (contant and coditions of the contrast as a mored (contant and contrast the contrast as a more (contant and contra- tant). The contrast and prover the contrast distribution contrast and prover the contrast distribution on the contrast and property of the applicable more carries characteristic β . In the characteristic characteristic β . In the applicable more carries characteristic β . In the characteristic of the card bil- teristic of the card bilteristic of the card bilteristic of the card bil- teristic of the card bilteristic of t	P/0:5503262316 Seal No: 7327621 Trailer No: H03252	
DELIUVERY SHIPMENTS THE	TTERS "COD" MUST APPEAR BEPORE CONSIGNE'S NAME - OR AS	WEIGHT CLASS OF	
PACKAGES HM 1,232 Cases. 0.0.1. NMFC T. ERCS GI	DESCRIPTION ATTLES SFEEL MARKS AN DAREFILMS Cases. CLEANING, SCOURING OR WASHING COMPOUDS, N.O.I. NMFC TTEM 48580/S3 ERCS GUIDE 154 Lot: 4493ER0203	0	subject to Section 7 of conditions of philacheb bill of ladiny if this subgeneration to the source contract to the source subgeneration the measure of this subgeneration. M. MELMS (Stature of Contact)
28 PALLETS	Ø	1,400.00 55	If charges are to be prepaid write or stamp here. "To be Prepaid."
			Collect Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the Agent or cankier Agent or cankier
			PR PR in signature here ackonledges only the mount prepaid) Charges Advanced
			c.o.b. surmer c.o.b. Arr. c.o.b. Arr. contactron en contactron en contaction Trailer Inspectio
			X
"EM	"EMERGENCY CONTACT" CHEMTREC 800-424-9300	-9300	DBITTER GATTER
1,232 PCS ON 28 PALLETS	LETS	43,288.00LBS	CORRECT PLACARDS
datter's of allipper's weight. NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on the property. The agreed or destand value of the pr "The fibre convalues weight classification and of the Uniform Freight Classification and	arrier's of shipper's waight. The three the state of shipper's waight of the state section is that the bill of lading shall reter whether it is Use property. First adgement on the shipper are required to state specially in writing agreed or declared whue of "The first constance used for this shipper with a shear which a shipper by a shipper be and receiving a difference of the shipper sector of the special tation is a shipper be as a receiving a special constance used in the shipper base of the shippe	hall state whether it is reed or daclared value of seding Liticate thereon and all	
This is certify that the above massed materials are transportation. Seconding to the molicable resolution 3610 N. HOLLAND-SYLVANIA RD. TOLEDO, OH 43615	restances of the particular distances without and the second seco	metter in liquid of actual and off requirements libeled, and are in proper condition for Driver's Sitnet-vive	of Rule 41
permanent post - office address of shirner	MIKE CAMPBELL	algnature	

SI	TRAIGHT BILL OF LA		IGNAL - Non Negotiable ate of the issue of this Bill of Lading Shipper's No.	STOP: 1 of 1
RECEIV	2D, 300,000	Ship Date 12/11/2023	L L	
			Carrier's No.	
CPU CPU				
from:		CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION	(11004)	
CANBERRA COR	PORATION		ECOLAB INC. (US24) 621 MID ATLANTIC PARKWA	Y
FOLEDO, OH 4.	3615		MARTINSBURG, WV 25405	
			P/O: 5503262316	
		as noted (contents and conditions of	Seal No: 7327621 Trailer No: HO3252	
he property described be ontents of packages unko the word carrier being u	<pre>dow, in apparent good order, excep wn), marked, consigned, and desting inderstood throughout this contract when the contract) agrees to cal</pre>	as noted (contents and conditions of ed as indicated below, which said carrier as meaning any person or corporation in ray to its usual place of deliver at said	IIdIICI NO	
estination, if on its ro estination. It is mutua ortion of said route to	ute, otherwise to delvier to anoth- lly agreed, as to interested in al. destination, and as to each party	rd as indicated below, which said carrier as meaning any person or corporation in ry to its usual place of deliver at said or carrier on the route to said (or any of said property over all or any it any time the Uniform Domestic Straight itons in effect on the date hereof, if icable motor carrier classification or		
ariff if this ius a moto	or carrier shipment.	town and conditions of the said bill		
f lading, including thos	est that he is familiar with all c see on hereof, set forth in the clas signment, and the said terms and con himself and his assigns.	if terms and condictions of govern s the sification or tariff which govern s the ditions are hereby agreed to by the		
N COLLECT ON DELIUVERY S	HIPMENTS THE LETTERS "COD" MUST AP	PEAR BEFORE CONSIGNEE'S NAME - OR AS	*WEIGHT CLASS OF	
NO. PACKAGES H.M.		TICLES, SPECIAL MARKS, AN D EXCEPTIONS	(SUB. TO COR.) RATE	Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill
1,232	Cases. CLEANING, COMPOUNDS,	SCOURING OR WASHING	41,888.00 55	of lading, if this shipmnent is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on
	N.O.I. NMFC ITEM 48580/	(53		the consignor, shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment
	ERCS GUIDE 154	55		delivery of this shipment M.MELMS
	Lot: 4493ER0203			(Signature of Consignor)
28	PALLETS		1,400.00 55	If charges are to be prepaid write or stamp here. "To be Prepaid."
				Collect
0EC 15 15:22		11 /		Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property
DEC 15 15:22	27,			Agent or Cashier
		J. Hopple J. Hopple K. 12		The signature here ackowledges only the amount prepaid)
	\bigcap	John Hopk 1		Charges Advanced
	()	J.m. Flor	13	23DEC 19 19-55
		N. 10		C.O.D. SHIPMENT
	\vee	1-1		COLLECTION FEE
				Trailen Inspectic
				- Renter IDabsettic
				X
	"EMERGENCY CC	NTACT" CHEMTREC 800-42	4-9300	DRIVER PRO
1,232 PCS ON	N 28 PALLETS		43,288.00LBS	DRIVER RECEIVED CORRECT PLACARDS
f the shipment moves be	etween two ports by carrier by wate	er, the law requires that the bill of lading	shall state wheth	X
DIE - where the face is	s dependent on the value, shippers	are required to state specially in the		
Uniform Freight Classi s to certify that the	or this shipment conform to the sp ification and rule 5 of the Nation. above named materials are properly	sefications set forth in the box maker's ce and the set of the set of the set of the set of the classified, described, packaged, marked and Department of Transportion.	<pre>style="text-align: ceeding;">style="text-align: ceeding;"style="text-align: ceeding;"style="text-al</pre>	ule 41
0 N.HOLLAND-	-SYLVANIA RD.	Department of Transportion. Shipper's	i labeled, and are in proper condition for Driver's	
EDO, OH 4363	15	Signature	Signature	
ermanent post - office	address of shipper.	MIKE CAMPBEL	L TERIALS AS DEFINED IN TITLE 49 OF FEDERAL REGULAT	